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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
05-Mar-10 6:00 1456 G.Sailu GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1. G On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  6:01 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA, 200 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  6:02 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 1800 1.5YG On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  6:03 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5}G On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  6:04 365 TulaRam GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5y G On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  6:05 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.Z)G On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10 . 6:06 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 L\ G On Ac. 225
05-Mar-i0  6:07 1366 Gopi GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 E.Z)G On Ag. 225
05-Mar-10  6:08 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.i) G On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  6:09 1118 Rajullu RBR CEN MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  6:10 1278 DharmaRac RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5YF On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  6:1F 1012 Krishna RBR. CEN MH £50 18:00 1.9}? On Ac. . 228
05-Mar-10  7:00 1376 Shukatiu KAl (LY MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  7:01 1370 Kaileshwar KAl CIV CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. ©O300
05-Mar-10 7:02 1373 Shameer KAI CIv MA 275 13:.00 i F On Ac, 275
05-Mar-10 7:03 1405 Kamleshwari KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1F On Ac, 130
05-Mar-10 7:04 1379 Manoj KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  7:05 372 Rajashekar KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-16 7:06 1371 Omeshwar KAI Civ HM 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300.
05-Mar-10  7:07 1429 Nandhy KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  7:08 1381 Rajesh KAI Civ MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-i0  7:09 1377 Latha KAI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
05-Mar-1¢  7:10 1383 Anushaiah KAI CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  7:11 1375 Nisha KAL CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  7:12 1404 Dinesh KAI Crv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
05-Mar-10  7:13 1374 Raj Kumar KA v MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  7:14 1382 Manrakan KAI Civ MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  7:15 1378 Chota Ram KAE crv MH £50 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10 8:00 1356 Kunthi Bai AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  8:01 1187 Manoi Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  8:02 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  8:03 1245 Brijesh AND CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  8:04 1410 Trilok AND  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  8:05 1355 Dilip AND CIV MA 275 18:.00 I F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 8:06 1462 Narsing AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  8:07 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac, 275
05-Mar-10  8:08 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 i F On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  3:09 1190 Prem AND CIV' MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  8:10 14F1 Janaki AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 811 1191 Dayanand AND  CIV CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. ‘300
05-Mar-10  8:12 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10 8:13 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA AL T e LAl 275
05-Mar-10  8:14 1194 Jeethan AND CIV MA 27 ,. E% %{IEB On Af. 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
05-Mar-10  8:15 1203 Manohar AND  CIV MA 275 18:.00 i F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 816 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 i F On Ac, 130
05-Mar-10 8:17 1195 Rekha AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 i F On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 8:18 1354 Chandrika AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 8:19 1198 Bharathi AND CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 8:20 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10 821 1246 Kishore AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
05-Mar-10  8:22 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 8:23 1199 Deepak AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. [50
05-Mar-10  8:24 186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 1800 1 F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 8:25 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 E8:00 1 F On Ac. E50-
05-Mar-10 8:26 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  8:27 1353 RajaRam AND  CIV MA 275 1800 1 F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 828 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  8:29 1304 Bhagwan AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  8:30 1412 Heera Singh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10 9:00 1421 Ushen MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I G M 160
05-Mar-10  9:01 1423 Mukundamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G B{ 140
05-Mar-10  9:02 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 1406 18:00 I G D&p/t 140
05-Mar-10 9:03 1463 LaxmiDeviP MAN EAR FH F40 18:00 1 G M 140
05-Mar-10  9:04 1444 Y .Narasish MAN EAR MH [60 18:00 1 G }aep/t 160
05-Mar-10  9:05 1345 Dalaiah MAN EAR MH I60 18:00 1 G ;Bep( 160
05-Mar-10 9:06 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH [60 18:00 1 G ‘De]{ 160
05-Mar-10 9:07 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G % 140
05-Mar-10  9:08 1040 Narasimha MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G ept. 160 ,
05-Mar-10 9:09 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G Ept. 140
05-Mar-16 9:10 1440 Ramullu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I G /Bﬁ 166
05-Mar-16 9:11 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I G On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  9:12 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  9:13 1427 Shiva VPH  ELE MH [60 E8:00 1 F On Ac, F60
05-Mar-10 9:14 1426 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  9:15 1038 G.Srinivas RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 F On Ac, 200
05-Mar-10 9:16 1003 Ramanaiah RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I F On Ac. 200
05-Mar-10  9:17 1004 Saraswathi RBR  CEN FH i36 18:00 [ F On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:18 1207 B.Venkatessh GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 I F On Ac. 200
05-Mar-10  9:19 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  9:20 1210 Sujatha GKR CEN FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:21 1458 Chinnari GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac, 130
05-Mar-1¢ 9:22 1211 Shashi GKR  CEN MH 150 E8:00 1 G On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  9:23 1461 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I F On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  9:24 1460 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I F On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10 925 1442 D.Anjaneyllu  RAM  CAR MA 250 18:00 1 F On A’c. 250
05-Mar-10 926 1343 Ajay RAM  CAR  MA B0~ T S paOnAc. § 250
05-Mar-10 929 1403 Bhagyamma MAN EAR  FH 1 T by g v D k0
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block

Payment  Amount —

: h

05-Mar-10  9:30 1413 Sadhar Khan “TAN  PLU MA 230 18:00 A/]; Clﬁ 250 @4
05-Mar-10 9331 1341  G.Rajmouli TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 / W 250
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» GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 06-Mar-1  To Date: 6/3
~nad n
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SKill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
06-Mar-10  6:00 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 15\ G On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  6:0F 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 L5 G On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  6:02 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH E500 18:00 LY G On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  6:03 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 A‘G On Ag, 225
06-Mar-10  6:04 1425 Gunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 A G On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  6:05 1424 Sunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 18:00 1.30 On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10  6:06 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA- 200 18:00 LAG On Ac, 300
06-Mar-10  6:07 1232 Saibaba.D GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1.:)6 On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  6:08 1456 (.Sailu GKR  CEN MaA 200 18:00 1.5V G On Ac. 300
06-Mar-I0  6:09 1033 T.Krishna RBR CEN MA 200 18:00 19/’ On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  6:10 1278 DharmaRaec RBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 ¥ On Ac, 300
06-Mar-10 - 7:30 1429 WNandhu KAl Crv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  7:30 1381 Rajesh KAI CIy MA 275 1800 1 F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  7:31 1371 Omeshwar KAl Civ HM 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  7:32 1372 Rajashekar KA Clv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  7:33 1379 Manoj KAI cv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  7:34 1377 Latha KAI Civ FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10 7:35 1405 Kamleshwari KAl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac, 130
06-Mar-10  7:36 1382 Manrakan KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  7:37 1374 Raj Kumar KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  7:38 1383 Anushaiah KAI Crv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  7:39 1375 Nisha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1F On Ag. 130
06-Mar-10  7:40 1404 Dinesh KAI CIv MH 130 13:00 1 F On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10 7:41 378 Chota Ram KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150.
06-Mar-10  7:42 1373  Shameer KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10 743 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Clv CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 3060
06-Mar-10  7:44 1376 Shukallu KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  7:45 1412 HeeraSingh AND Civ MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  7:46 (304 Bhagwan AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 i F On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  7:47 1301 Katwari AND CIv MA, 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  7:48 1353 Raja Ram AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  7:49 1367 Kishore AND  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  7:50 1407 Mukesh AND  CIv MH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  7:51 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac, 275
06-Mar-10  7:52 1199 Deepak AND CIV MH 150 18:00 P F On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  7:53 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  7:54 1246 Kishore AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  7:55 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 |1 F On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  7:56 1198 Bharathi AND  CIv FH 130 18:00 I F On Agc. 130
06-Mar-10  7:57 1354 Chandrika AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac, 130
06-Mar-10  7:58 1195 Rekha AND Civ FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10 7:59 1204 Urmila 13:00 - 1 F On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  $:00 1203 Manoha §:00 I F On Ac. 275
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- Date In ID - Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-Mar-10 801 1194 Jeethan AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 l

F On Ac, 275
056-Mar-10  8:02 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MaA 275 18:00 1F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  8:03 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10 8:04 1191 Dayanand AND  Civ CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac, 300
06-Mar-10 805 1411 Jjanaki AND  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  8:06 1190 Prem AND  CIV MA 275 1800 1 F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  8:07 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac 150
06-Mar-10  8:08 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  ClV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac 275
06-Mar-10  8:09 1462 Narsing AND  CIV MaA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac 275
06-Mar-10  8:10 1355 Dilip AND ClIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac 275
06-Mar-16 8:11 1410 Trilok AND CIv MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10 8:12 1245 Brijesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac 150
06-Mar-10  8:13 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 [8:00 1 F On Ac 150
06-Mar-10  8:14 1187 Manoj Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac 150
06-Mar-10 815 1356 Kunthi Bai AND CIV FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  $:00 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dcpt/ : 140
06-Mar-10 ~ %:01 1403 Bhagyamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA _)Dept/ 140
06-Mar-10 9:02 1345 Dalaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA 9@15( 160
06-Mar-10  9:03 1040 WNarasimha MAN EAR MH 160 [8:00 1 CA D)pt/ . [60
06-Mar-10  9:04 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA )e( 140
06-Mar-10  9:05 1440 Ramullu MAN EAR MH 160, 18:00 I CA pm{ g 160
06-Mar-10  9:06 1025 Hamsha MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dept/ 140
06-Mar-10  9:07 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I Ca )pt/ 160
06-Mar-10  9:083 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA ept. 160
06-Mar-10 9:09 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac
06-Mar-10  9:10 1426 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 13:00 i F On Ac
06-Mar-10  9:11 1427 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 F On Ac
06-Mart0 912 1460 Yadagiri VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 |l F On Ac.
06-Mar-10 %13 1461 Praveen VPH ELE ~ MH 160 18:00 1 F On Ac
06-Mar-10  9:14 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac
06-Mar-10  9:15 1436 Prakash RR ELE MA 250 14:00 0.5} Misc On Ac
06-Mar-10  9:16 1445 RamaKrishna RR ELE MA 250 14:00 0.9 Misc On Ac
06-Mar-t0  9:17 1343  Ajay RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac
06-Mar-10  9:18 1442 D.Anjaneyllu RAM CAR MA 250 18:.00 1 F On Ac
06-Mar-10  9:19 1458 Chinnari GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac
06-Mar-10  9:20 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CTt 300 18:00 1 F On Ac.
06-Mar-10  9:21 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 F On Ac.
06-Mar-10  9:22 1004 Saraswathi RBR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac
06-Mar-10 9:23 [003 Ramanaiah RBR CEN MA 200 13:00 1 F On Ac
06-Mar-10  9:24 1012 Krishna RBR  CEN MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac
06-Mar-10  9:25 1118 Rajullu RBR  CEN MH IS0 18:00 I F On Ac
06-Mar-10  9:26 1252 Ajay TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 1 F PrEpt.
06-Mar-10 927 1287 Saleem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I F ‘D)pl’
06-Mar-10  9:28 1269 Ramu o MEL o 2 Ol B30, 1 G On Ac
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
06-Mar-10  9:29 1348 A Ramullu RAM  CAR CT 300 18:00 1 On Ac. 300 ®
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date:

e

Date
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10
07-Mar-10

In

6:00
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:18
619
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:29

1D
1211
1424
1425
1366
1239
1240
1365
1235
1456
1232
1188
1303
1203
1202
1462
1246
1186
1367
1304
1187
1190
1204
1383
1375
1404
1378
1371
1382
[440
1032
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07-Mar-1  To Date: 07/03/20
N 1N

Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
Shashi GKR CEN MH 150 15:00 <G On Ac. 150
Sunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 15:00 4/ : On Ac. 150
Gunadhar GKR  CEN  MH 150 15:00 4%’ On Ac. 150
Gopi GKR CEN  MH 150 15:00 14 On Ac. 150
Virendra GKR  CEN MH [50 15:00 A{ On Ac. 150
Raju GKR CEN  MA 200 15:00 LS Onac 200
Tula Ram GKR CEN  MH 150 15:00 LS. onAc 150
Govardhan ~ GKR CEN  MA 200 15:00 % On Ac, 200
G.Sailu GKR CEN  MA 200 15:00 _,1/0  OnAc 200
SaibabaD  GKR CEN  MA 200 15:00 6 On Ac. 200
Omprakash Ya- AND  CIV  MH 150 15:00 3{ On Ac. 150
Akilesh Prasad AND CIV  MH 150 15:00 % OnAc. 150
Manohar AND €IV Ma 275 1500 YE On Ac. 275
Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 15:00 E Or Ac. 275
Narsing AND  Clv MA 275 15:00 4{ On Ac. 275
Kishore AND CIV  MH 150 15:00 . On Ac. 150
Bharath Patel AND  CIV MA 275 15:00 ﬁ ) On Ac. 275
Kishore AND CIV  Ma 275 15:00 7 On Ac. 275,
Bhagwan AND  CIv MH 150 15:00 &F On Ac. 150
Manoj Kumar AND  CIV  MH (50 15:00 &F onac 15
Prem CAND GV MA 275 15:00 (}/F On Ac. 275
Umila . AND CIV  FH 130 15:00 l/F On Ac. 130
Anushaiah KAl  CIV  MH 150 15:00 rF On Ac, 150
Nisha KAl  CIV  FH 130 15:00 g{ On Ac. 130
Dinesh KAl CIV  MH 150 15:00 L ' On Ac. 150
ChotaRam  KAE CIV  MH 150 15:00 I On Ag. 150
Omeshwar KA T 00 ¥ F On Ac. 300-
Manrakan 2 A TH Eﬁxﬁ @00 \11/F - On Ac. 150
Ramullu 500  [&F Bspe 160
Venkatamma ¢ Hgdit LF " Dept. ra0
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. GMG-1I Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 08 Mar-1  To Date: 08/03/20
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Date In 1] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Mar-10  6:00 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 156 6:00 /2/ On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  6:01 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 6:00 / On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  6:02 1239 Virendra GKR CEN MH - 150 6:06 A/g On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  6:03 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 13:00 i.? G On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  6:04 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 18:00 13 G On Ac. 225
08-Mar-I0  6:05 1232 Saibaba.D GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.5% G On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  6:06 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 E.; G On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  6:07 1456 G.Sailu GKR  CEN MA 200 6:00 /Z/G On Ac. 400
08-Mar-10  6:08 1424 Sunadhar GKR CEN MH 150 6:00 k(i On Ac, 300
08-Mar-10  8:00 1382 Manrakan KAIT Civ MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
08-Mar-10  8:01 137F Omeshwar KAl CIv HM 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. - 300
08-Mar-10 8:02 1378 ChotaRam KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  8:03 1404 Pinesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  8:04 1375 Nisha KAl CIvV FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac, 130
08-Mar-10  8:05 1383 Anushaiah KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  8:06 1429 WNandhu KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:07 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Clv CT 300 18:00 P F On Ac. 300
68-Mar-10  8:08 1374 Raj Kumar KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:09 1377 Latha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ag, 130
08-Mar-10 810 1373 Shameer KA CIv MaA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10 &1 1376 Shukally KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10 812 1372 Rajashekar KAI Crv MA 275 18:00 1l F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:13 1379 Manoj KAIL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10 814 1381 Rajesh KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-i0  8:15 1405 Kamleshwari KAl CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  8:16 1357 Bheem - AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:17 1192 Rupalal AND IV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:18 1302 Subhash AND Civ MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  8:19 1409 Santhoshi AND  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  8:20 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10 821 1190 Prem AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10 822 1187 Manoj Kumar AND  ClV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  8:23 1304 Bhagwan AND CIv MH [50 18:00 |l F On Ag, 150
08-Mar-10 824 1367 Kishore AND CIv MA 275 18:00 |l F On Ag. 275
08-Mar-10  8:25 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:26 1246 Kishore AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10 827 1462 Narsing AND  Civ MA 275 1%:00 I F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10 8:28 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:29 1203 Manohar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 i F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:30 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH - 150 18:00 I F On Ac, 150
08-Mar-i0 %31 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH I50 18:00 150
08-Mar-10  8:32 1356 Kunthi Bai AND  ClV FH 130 18:00 130
08-Mar-10 833 1245 Brijesh AND IV MH 150 18:00 |} 150
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
08-Mar-t0  8:34 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1

F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:35 1407 Mukesh AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
08-Mar-10  8:36 1410 Trilok AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:37 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 1800 i F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:38 1411 Janaki AND CIvV FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac, 130
08-Mar-10  8:39 1197 Dhaneshwara AND Civ MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  8:40 1412 Heera Singh  AND C1v MH [5G 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10 841 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:42 1353 RajaRam AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:43 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:44 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1F On Agc. 150
08-Mar-10  8:45 1408 Sukhanand AND  CTV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  8:46 1198 Bharathi AND  CIv FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  8:47 1191 Dayanand AND CIv CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ag. 300
08-Mar-10 848 1354 Chandrika AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1F On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  8:49 1195 Rekha AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
03-Mar-10  8:50 1194 Jeethan AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:51 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
08-Mar-10  8:52 1438 Chinnari GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 PG On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  8:53 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN CT 300 20:00 - 15/G On Ac 450
08-Mar-10  8:54 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN Ma 200 6:00 /2" G On Ac 400
08-Mar-10  8:55 1212 Krishna GKR  CEN MA 200 6:00 [%G On Ac 400
08-Mar-10  9:00 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 I G On Ac 250
03-Mar-10  9:01 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 §8:00 1G On Ac 150
08-Mar-10  9:02 1025 Hamsha MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00° 1 CA Ept. 140
08-Mar-10  9:03 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Dept. 140
08-Mar-10 9:64 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 160 6:00 /Z’CA Dept. 320
08-Mar-10  9:05 1042 Rajeshwari MAN  EAR FH 140G 18:00 1 Ca Pe( 140
08-Mar-10  9:06 1037 Lachumaizh  MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA /Dep/t 160
08-Mar-10  9:07 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CAa W 160
08-Mar-10 . 9:08 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 300 18:00 1 G On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  9:09 1440 Ramully MAN  EAR MH 160 6:00 .2/CA M 320
08-Mar-10  9:10 1444 Y Narasizh MAN EAR MH 160 6:00 }CA p'eﬁt/ 320
08-Mar-t0 911 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Bep/ 140
-08-Mar-10  9:12 1040 WNarasimha MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA pz{ 160
08-Mar-10  9:13 1403 Bhagyamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Epl. 140
08-Mar-10  9:14 1345 Dalaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ert/ 160
08-Mar-10  9:15 1426 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  9:16 1427 Shiva VPH  ELE ME 160 18:00 1 F On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10  9:17 1251 Kondal Rag TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I F )ept/ 250
03-Mar-10  9:18 1341 G.Rafmouki TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F y-. 250
08-Mar-10  9:19 1461 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 F AT TS0
08-Mar-10  9:20 1464 Mahesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 r 1 C EQXKED 160
08-Mar-10  9:21 1465 Sriny VPH  ELE MA 250 1800 1 \@ 250
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Date In D Name Cont Type  Skill
08-Mar-10  9:22 1208 G.Srinivas  GKR CEN  MA

200 18:00 )/G On Ac. 200
08-Mar-10  9:23 1343 Ajay RAM  CAR MA 250 1800 M On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  9:24 1442 D.Anjaneyllu = RAM  CAR MA 250 18:00 &F’/ On Ac. 250
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GMG-I1 Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 09-Mar-1  To Date: 09/03/20
Fal

~omade 1n

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
09-Mar-10  6:00 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 150 11:00 O.Z)G On Ac. 75
09-Mar-10  6:02 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 150 F1:00 07 G On Ac. 75
09-Mar-10  6:03 1232 Saibaba.D GKR CEN MA 200 11:00 Oj G On Ac. 100
09-Mar-E0  6:04 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 150 11:00 048 G On Ac. 75
09-Mar-10  6:05 1240 Raju GKR  CEN MA 200 11:00 ONG On Ac. 180
09-Mar-10  6:06 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 11:00 O.DG On Ac. 75
09-Mar-10  6:07 1235 Govardhan GKR  CEN MA 200 11:00 0.3 G On Ac. 100
09-Mar-10  6:08 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 11:00 Oj G On Ac. - 75
09-Mar-10  6:08 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 150 11:00 0.5 G On Ac. 75
09-Mar-10  6:09 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 230 11:00 O.? G On Ac. 125
09-Mar-10  8:00 142% WNandhu KAI CIv MA, 275 18:00 1 F On Ac, 275
09-Mar-10  8:01 1383 Anushaiah KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
09-Mar-10  8:02 1375 Nisha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  8:03 1404 Dinesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
09-Mar-10  8:04 1378 Chota Ram KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. E50
09-Mar-10  8:05 1371 Omeshwar KAI Clv HM 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
09-Mar-10  3:06 1382 Manrakan KAl Clv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac 150
09-Mar-10 807 1405 Kamleshwari KAI Clv FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac 130
09-Mar-10  8:08 1381 Rajesh KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac 275
09-Mar-10  $:09 1379 Mangj KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac 275
09-Mar-10  8:10 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac 275
09-Mar-10 811 1376 Shukalln KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac 275
09-Mar-10  8:12 1373 Shameer KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac 275
09-Mar-10 813 1377 Latha KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac 130
09-Mar-10  &14 1374 Raj Kumar KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac 275
09-Mar-10  8:15 1370 Kaileshwar KAI C1v CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac 300
09-Mar-t0  8:16 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G }ept 140
09-Mar-t0  8:17 1023 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G B, 160
09-Mar-10  8:(8 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 160 E£8:00 1 G }eﬂ( 160
09-Mar-10 8:1_9 1444 Y . Narasiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G Dcpt/ 160
09-Mar-10  8:20 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 £8:00 1 G 99{ 140
09-Mar-10 821 1440 Ramully MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G Pem/ 160
09-Mar-10  8:22 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I G Pe‘{ 160
09-Mar-10.  8:23 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 PG ptq)/t 140
09-Mar-10 824 1024 _Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I G ) Dp( 160
09-Mar-10 825 1014 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 300 18:00 1 G On Agc. 300
09-Mar-10  8:26 1042 Réjcshwari MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G epl. 140
09-Mar-10  $:27 1461 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 F On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10  8:28 1460 Yadagiri VPH  ELE MH . 160 18:00 I F On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10  8:29 1426 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 I F On Ac. 250
09-Mar-10  8:30 1427 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 el AT, 160
09-Mar-10  8:31 1464 Mahesh . VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 IGHE(Q.KED 160
09-Mar-10  8:32 1195 Rekha AND  CIV  FH 130 18:00 @ 130
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Date
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10¢
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-1¢
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10

In

8:33
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8.42
8:43
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:50
851
8:52
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:56
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:00

9:01-

9:.02
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:09
EA
11
9:12
213
9:15
96
L7

b

1354

1191
1198
1408
1199
1254
1353
1301
1197
1411
1303
1188
1356
1245
1406
1194
1467
1466
1203
1202

1462

1246
1186
1367
1304
1187
1190
1204
1409
1302
1192
1357
1410
1355
1251
1341
1220
1212
1208
1207
1211
1133
1134
1432

Name
Chandrika
Dayanand
Bharathi
Sukhanand
Deepak
Ram Laxman
Raja Ram
Katwari
Dhaneshwara
Janaki
Akilesh Prasad
Omprakash Ya
Kunthi Bai
Brijesh
Mikhilesh
Jeethan
Anasurya
Dhanawar
Manchar
Kailesh Kumar
Narsing
Kishore
Bharath Patel
Kishore
Bhagwan
Manoj Kumar
Prem
Urmila
Santhoshi
Subhash
Rupaiai
Bheem
Trilok
Dilip
Kondal Rao
G.Rajmouli
B.Madava Red
Krishna
G.Srinivas
B.Venkatesh
Shashi
Pochaiah.B
Ramu.N
Rajesh
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Cont
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
TAN
TAN
CHV
GKR
GKR
GKR
GKR
POC
POC
POC

Type Skili
Crv FH
Clv CT
Clv FH
CIv MH
Clv ~MH
CIv MA
CIv MA
CIv MA
Civ MH
CIv FH
CIv MH
Crv MH
CIv FH
CIv MH
CIv MA
CIv MA
Crv FH
CIv MA
CIv MA
Clv MA
Clv MA
Civ MH
CH MA
CIvV MA
CcIv MH
Civ MH
v MA
Clv FH
CIv FH
Clv MH
C1v MA
CIv MA
CIv MA
CIv MA
PLU MA
PLU MA
HAC MH
CEN MA
CEN MA
CEN MA
CEN MH
ELE CT
ELE MA
ELE MH

Wage
130
300
130
150
150
275
275
275
150
130
150
150
130
150
275
275
[30
275
275
275
275
150
275
275
150
150
275
130
130
150
275
275
275
275
250
250
275
200
200
200
i50
300
250
160

Gt

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Biock Payment A
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
ca /Be/pt.
F On Ac.
F On Ac.
F On Ac.
CA Dept-
e
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F On Ac.
G On Ac.
G On Ac.
G
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mount

130
300
130
150
150
275
275
275
150
£30
150
150
130
150
275
275
130
275
275
275
275
150
275
275
150
150
275
130
130
150
275
275
275
275
250
250
275
200
200
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Date
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10
09-Mar-10

In

918
9:19
9:20
9:21
921
9:23
9:24
925
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:29
9:30
231
9:32
9:33
%34
935
9:36
937
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:42
G:43

1D
1271
1465
9000
9002
9001
9003
9004
2005
9006
9007
9008
2009
9011
9012
9013
9014
9015
9016
9017
9018
9019
9020
1436
1445
1343
1442

Name
M.Mahesh
Srinu
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car

Temporary Car

. Temporary Car

Femporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Temporary Car
Prakash

Rama Krishna
Ajay
D.Anjaneyllu
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Cont  Type
HAN  PAI
VPH ELE
GKR  CEN
GKR  CEN
GKR  CEN
GKR CEN
GKR CEN
GKR CEN
GKR  CEN
GKR  CEN
GKR  CEN
GKR  CEN
GKR CEN
GKR  CEN
GKR  CEN
GKR CEN
GKR  CEN
GKR  CEN
GKR  CEN
GKR CEN
GKR CEN
GKR  CEN
RR ELE
RR ELE
RAM CAR
RAM CAR

Skill
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
225
250
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
200
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
£36
130
250
250
250
250

Out

1800
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Attn Block  Payment Amount
T Misc  Dept 225
P K::c. 250
)/G On Ac. 150
&G On Ac. 150
Z/G On Ac, 150
/ On Ac. 150
J}/ On Ac, 150
A)/ On Ac. 150
/ On Ac, 150
/l)'G On Ac. 150
/ On Ac. 150
,Q}G/ On Ac. 200
//G On Ac. 130
&/G On Ac. 130
ﬂ On Ac. 130
//G On Ac. 130
/I/G On Ac. 130
/ On Ac. 130
4} On Ac. 130
/2 On Ag. 130
//G; . On Ac. 130
XG  onac 130
VK’[isc On Ac. 250
¥ M 1]
250
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 10-Mar-1  To Date: 10/03/20
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Date In- ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
[0-Mar-10  8:00 1202 Kailesh Kumalr AND CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac, 275
[0-Mar-10  8:01 1462 Narsing AND CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 8:02 1304 Bhagwan AND Qv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 8:03 1188 Omprakash Ya AND  Civ MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 8:04 1356 Kunthi Bai AND CIV FH 130 8:00 I F On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  8:05 1245 Brijesh AND CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. [50
10-Mar-10  8:06 1194 Jeethan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 i F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 - 8:07 1467 Anasurya AND Clv FH 130 18:00 [ F On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 8:08 1466 Dharawar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
H0-Mar-10  8:09 1203 Manohar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac, 275
10-Mae-10  8:10 1303  Akilesh Prasad AND Crv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac, 150
10-Mar-1¢ 8:11 F411 - Janaki AND  Civ FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
16-Mar-10  8:12 1412 Heera Singh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 156
10-Mar-10 813 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  8:14 1353 Raja Ram AND CIv MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 815 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIv MA 275 18:00 ; ,F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 816 1199 Deepak AND CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
F0-Mar-i0  8:17 1408 Sukhanand AND CIv MH 150 18:00 I F - On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 8:18 1357 Bheem AND  CIV  MA 275 18:00 L F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  8:19 1410 Trilok AND  CHV MA 275 !8:00€I\ |l F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  8:20 1195 Rekha AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  8:2F 1354 Chandrika AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac, 130
10-Mar-10 822 1191 Dayanand AND  CIvV CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10  8:23 1198 Bharathi AND CIv FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. _ 130
10-Mar-10 8:24 1302 Subhash AND Civ MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 8:25 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  8:26 1409 Santheshi AND CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. E30
10-Mar-10  8:27 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 P F On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 828 1190 Prem AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
[0-Mar-10  8:29 1469 Dummi Raij AND CIv FH 130 18:.00 I F On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 830 1468 Hari AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac, 275
10-Mar-10 8:31 1383  Anushaiah KAl . CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 832 1375 Nisha KA % cIV  FH 130 18:00 b F On Ac. 130
10-Mar-}0 8:33 1404 Dinesh KAI Clv MH [50 18:00 Il F On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 834 1378 Chota Ram KAI Clv MH 150 18:00 ‘ I F On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 8:35 137t Omeshwar KAI Crv HM 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300 -
10-Mar-10 8:36 1382 Manrakan KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 iF On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 837 1405 Kamleshwari KAI Civ FH [3G 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 8:38 1381 Rajesh ~  KAI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 - 8:39 1379 Manoj . KAl CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  8:40 1372 Rajashekar ' KAl CIv MA 275 18:00 i F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  8:4] 1376 Shukally KAI clv F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  8:42 1373 Shameer KAl CIv { F On Ac. 275
12 March, 2010 Page [ of 2

oy Siguenee )
Certified by: Gred b CHECKED
= P QUALITYIQUANTITY
Ol M2l & @ﬁ _
Preject mnagerlﬁngg. b h:ésgf{';‘e‘“N“f‘]?Da’ggs ‘ 11[03\[0
MOD! VENTURES : MODI VENTURES




Date In n Name Cont  Type Skl Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
10-Mar-10 843 1377 Latha KAl Civ FH 130 18:00 /]F On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 8:44 1374 ° Raj Kumar Kal CIv MA 275 18:00 )/ F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 8:45 1370 Kaiteshwar KAl Civ CT 300 18:00 F On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10 9:00 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 160 £8:00 )/CA epi. 160
10-Mar-10 9:01 1032 Venkatamma MAN FEAR FH 140 E8:00 /l/CA Dﬁ 140
10-Mar-10  9:02 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 /I/ szi/ 140
10-Mar-10  9:03 1345 Dalaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 /Q: ycp/t 160
10-Mar-10 9:04 1440 Ramullu MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 /A )Deﬁ 160
10-Mar-10  9:05 1037 Lachurnaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 /A /Dt{ 160
10-Mar-10  9:06 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 /@A Pp{ 160
10-Mar-10  9:07 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 CA })e( 140
10-Mar-10 9:08 1042 Rajeshwari MAN  EAR FH 1406 18:.00 /CA })cpt/ 140
10-Mar-10 9:09 1023 Kondaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 /CA pt. 160
0-Mar-10 9:10 1014 G.Marnem MAN  EAR cT 330G 18:00 %3 On Ac 300
F0-Mar-10 911 1426 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 JA On Ac 250
10-Mar-10 912 1427 Shiva VYPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 /1/F On Ac 160
10-Mar-10 9:13 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 )/F On Ac 200
10-Mar-10 917 1341 G.Rajmouli TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 J/F Ppp( 250
10-Mar-10 9:18 1465 Srinu VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 /F On Ac 230
10-Mar-10 9:19 1461 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 ]/F On Ac 160
10-Mar-10 920 1464 Mahesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 ]/F On Ac 160
10-Mar-10 921 1460 Yadagiri VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 /1/F On Ac 160
10-Mar-10  9:22 1456 G.Sailul GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 /VG On Ac 200
10-Mar-10  9:23 1205 G.Krishna GKR  CEN cr 300 18:00 }/G On Ac 300
10-Mar-10 9:24 1343 Ajay RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 /I/F On Ac 250
10-Mar-0 925 1442 DAnjaneyllu RAM CAR  MA 250 18:00 XF On Ac 250
[0-Mar-10  9:26 1134 Ramu.N POC ELE MA 250 18:00 J/F On Ac 250
10-Mar-16  9:27 1133 Pochaiah.B POC  ELE CcT 360 18:00 % On Ac 300
10-Mar-100 9:28 1443 Sanjeev Kuma POC  ELE M 160 18:00 /l/ F On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10 9:29 1271 M.Mahesh HAN  PAl MA 225 18:00 /I/CA /Dsp( 225
10-Mar-10  9:30 1220 B.MadavaRed CHV HAC MH 275 18:00 I/F On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9:31 1269 Ramu PPR WEL MH 150 18:00 )/CA )}q( 150
10-Mar-10 9:32 1268 Asalam PPR WEL MA 250 18:00 A ﬂ,’ﬁﬂ" 250
10-Mar-10  9:33 1436 Prakash RR ELE MA IS@HEW& n Ac 250
10-Mar-10  9:34 1445 RamaKrishna RR ELE MA 0’ On Ac. 250
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 11-Mar-1  To Date: 11/03/20

~ad

1N

Date in 1)) Name Cont  Type SkilE  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
11-Mar-10  8:00 1410 Trilok AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
P1-Mar-10  8:01 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
H-Mar-10  8:02 1406 Mikhilesh AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac. 275
H-Mar-10  8:03 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 G On Ac, 275
Ii-Mar-10  8:04 1195 Rekha AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. £30
11-Mar-10  8:05 1354 Chandrika AND  Clv FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. 130
TE-Mar-10 806 1187 Manoj Kumar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac. 150
1t-Mar-10 807 1246 Kishore AND  Clv MH 150 18:00 1 G On Ac. 150 -
11-Mar-10  8:08 1357 Bheem AND  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
1l-Mar-10  8:09 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 13:00 1 F On Ac. 150
-Mar-10 8:10 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150

. 11-Mar-10 8:1} 1254 RamLaxman AND CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
I-Mar-10 8:12 1353 Raja Ram AND  Civ MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10 8:13 1301 Katwari AND  CIvV MA 275 18:00 | F On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10 8:14 1412 HeeraSingh AND  CIV MH 150 [8:00 1 F On Ac. 150
Fl-Mar-10  8:15 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac, 130
11-Mar-10  8:16 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV ME 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
-Mar-10 817 1203 Manohar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 i F On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10  8:18 1466 Dhanawar AND CIV MA 275 18:00 i F On Ac. 275
1E-Mar-10  8:19 1467 Anasurya AND  Civ FH 130 18:00 t F On Ac. 130
11-Mar-10  8:20 1194 Jeethan AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 273
Fl-Mar-10  8:21 1245 Brijesh AND  CIV MH 15¢ 18:00 | F On Ac. 150
11-Mar-16 8:22 1356 Kunthi Bai AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
I1-Mar-10 823 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
11-Mar-10 8:24 1462 Narsing AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
H-Mar-10 825 1304 Bhagwan AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
1i-Mar-10 8226 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
1E-Mar-10  8:27 1198 Bharathi AND CIv FH 1306 18:00 1 F On Ac, 130
11-Mar-10 828 1302 Subhash AND  CIV MH E50 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
Fl-Mar-10 8:29 1355 Dilip AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1F On Ac. 275
I1-Mar-10 8:30 1409 Santhoshi AND  CIv FH 130 18:00 I F On Ac. 130
T-Mar-1¢ 8:31 1204 Urmila AND  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
11-Mar-10  8:32 1190 Prem AND  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10  8:33 1469 Dummi Bai ~ AND  CIv FH 130 18:00 i F On Ac. W 130
11-Mar-10 8:34 1468 Hari AND  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
Fl-Mar-10 8:35 1191 Dayanand AND  CIv CT 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
I1-Mar-10 8:36 137! Omeshwar KAI Civ HM 300 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
11-Mar-10 8:37 1382 Manrakan KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
H-Mar-10  8:38 1405 Kamleshwari KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac, 130
II-Mar-10 8:39 1381 Rajesh KAl Civ MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
U-Mar-10 8:40 1379 Manoj KAI CIv MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10 841 1372 Rajashekar KAI Civ MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10 8:42 1376 Shukally KAl Crv MA 275 1

i T AT AT
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Ouwt Attn Block Payment Amount

Fl-Mar-10 843 1373 Shameer KAI cry MA 275 18:00 1 F On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10  8:44. 1377 Latha " KAI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
11-Mar-10  8:45 1374 Raj Kumar KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 I F On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10 8:46 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Civ CT 360 18:00 I F On Ac. 300
11-Mar-10 ~ 847 1378 Chota Ram KAl CEv M 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
11-Mar-10  8:48 1404 Dinesh KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
tl-Mar-10  8:49 1375 Nisha KAl CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
11-Mar-10  8:50 1383 Anushaiah KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 | F On Ac. 150
11-Mar-10 8:51 1470 Gopal KAl CIvV MA 275 1%:00 1 F On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10 8352 1471 Sravan Kumar KAl Clv MA 275 18:00 iF On Ac. 275
1E-Mar-10  8:53 1472 Sunav KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
11-Mar-10 854 1473 Umila KAI Crv FH £30 18:00 1 F On Ac, 130
1-Mar-[0  8:55 1474 Lalitha KAI CIv FH [30 18:00 1 F On Ac. 130
I-Mar-10  8:56 1442 D Anjaneyllu RAM CAR MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
11-Mar-10 8:57 1343  Ajay RAM  CAR MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
11-Mar-10  8:58 1427 Shiva VYPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I F On Ac. 160
11-Mar-10  8:59 1426 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
11-Mar-10  9:00 1210 Sujatha GKR  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 G On Ac. F30
H-Mar-10  9:01 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
H-Mar-10  9:02 1208 G.Srinivas GKR  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 G On Ac. 200
T1-Mar-10 © 9:03 1345 Dalaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I G On Ac 160
I1-Mar-10 9:04 1037 Lachumaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I G On Ac. 160
11-Mar-10  9:05 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH [60 18:00 1 G On Ac. 160
I-Mar-[0  9:06 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 G /Deft' 140
11-Mar-10 9:07 1040 Narasimha MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 I G /Dep/t 160
11-Mar-10  9:08 1440 Ramullu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I G ept. 160
11-Mar-1¢0 9:09 [444 Y Narasiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G /?4 160
H-Mar-10 9:10 1042 Rajeshwari MAN  EAR FH 140 £8:00 1 G })ep/t 140
T-Mar-10  9:11 1023 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 G )}m/t 160
11-Mar-10  9:12 1025 Hamsha MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I G ept, 140
1I-Mar-10 9:13 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 G ,Bep( 140
H-Mar-[0  9:14 1403 Bhagyamma MAN [AR FH 140 18:00 1 G })Cp{ 140
Li-Mar-10 %15 1341 G.Rajmouli TAN  PLU MA 250 18:.00 I F pv{ 230
11-Mar-1¢  9:16 [436 Prakash RR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac, 250
11-Mar-10  9:17 1448 RamaKrishna RR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
11-Mar-10  9:18 1461 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 P F On Ac, 160
11-Mar-10 * 9:19 1271 M.Mahesh HAN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 CA Dept: 225
H-Mar-I0 920 1460 Yadagiri VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 F n Ac. 160
I1-Mar-10 9:21 1464 Mahesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I F On Ac. 160
11-Mar-10 9:21 1465 Srinu VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 F On Ac. 250
1I-Mar-10 922 1220 B.MadavaRed CHV  HAC MH 275 18:00 { F On Ac. 275
11-Mar-10 923 1206 R.BabuRao GKR CEN HM 300 18:00 I G On Ac. . 300
[1-Mas-10 924 1134 Ramu.N POC  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 F

On Ac 23
11-Mar-10 9:25 1432 Rajesh POC  ELE MH 160 ey
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn

Block  Payment Amount .
1-Mar-10 9:26 1133 Pochaiah.B POC ELE cT

300 8:00 % On Ac. 300 ®
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GMG-II Attendance Value Report From Date: 15/03/2010 To Date: 1/03/2010

Contractor Name A.Ramullu (Cérpenter)

Péyment Type ' On Ac. ' '

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {7 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramullu (Carpenter) (7 detail rec Sum 13

Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) )

Payment Type Dept. ' . ’E

Worker Skill MA '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 3

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (3 d Sum_ 3

Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrical Work)

Payment Type  OnAc.

Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 7 .
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrical Work) (4 Sum 7 i
Contractor Name Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacking Work) s
Paym.en't Typeﬂ On Ac, “

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacki Sum 3

Contractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work)

Payment Type ' Dept.

Worker Skill MA _ -
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) _// Sum I /é\l)
Worker Skill MH ’(
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1 %
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept, (2 detail records) Sum 2 0
Payment Type On Ac, %
Waorker Skill CcT )p 2° g
Summary for " Worker Skill'= CT (6 detail records) Sum 6 69/
Worker Skill FH X _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FY (7 detail records) Sum 46 V
Worker Skill MA /?\

. Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 91 ‘

Worker Skill MH /% Y
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum

o ow

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) {79 detalé
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Contractor Name “G.Krish'né (Centl;iﬁg Work)' -

12 March, 2010

PaymentType  On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for Worker Skill' = CT (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill HM
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Krishna (Centring Work) (22 det Sum
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) - Sum_
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill - MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (21 detail Sum
Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CT
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (33 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (33 detail ~  Sum .
Contractor Name ‘ P.Praveen Kumar(Weldery —
Payment Type Dept. ' e T EEY

y w p CHEC wED
Worker Skill : MA
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {6 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (8 detail

Contractor Name Pochaiah.B (Electrician)
PaymentType  Onhe
Worker Skill CT

Sumimary for "Worker Skill' = CT (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pochaiah,B (Electrician) (9 detail r

Contractor Name R.Babu Rao-(Centring)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skiil' = FH (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)
Worker Skil} MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = M1 {2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (6 detail re

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)
Paymént Typé ' Dept. '
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (7

Contractor Name V.Phanidhar (Electrician)
PaymentType Onae
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Sum
Suim
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
- Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (12 detail records

12 March, 2010
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanidhar (Electrician) (12 detai

Sum

Grand Total 594
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GMG-II Attndence Payment Report - From: 05/03/2010

Contractor Name A Ramullu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type’' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramullu (Carpenter) (13 detai records)  Sum

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) {3 detailr  Sum

Contractor Name  B.Raja Reddy (Electrical Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum

Summary for "Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrical Work) {8 detail  Sum

Contractor Name _ Ch.Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hackin
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Ch. Venkat Narasimh Reddy (Hacking W Sum

Contractor Name _ Dayanand (Civil Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment TFype' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (210 detait records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (212 detai! record Sum

Contractor Name G.Krishna (Centring Work)
. Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (89 detail records) Sum

Summary for "Contractor Name' = G.Krishna (Centring Work) (89 detail rec Sum

Contractor Name G Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (64 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum

Summary for "‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (73 detail recor  Sum

Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)
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Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (105 detail records) Sum 22530

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civit Work) (105 detail recor  Sum 22530
Contractor Name _ . DPraveen Kumar(Weldery i

Payment Type Dept. / ’

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 400

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1000

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (8 detail recor  Sum 1400
Contractor Name _ Pochaiah.B (Electrician) o SR

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 2130

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pochaiah.B {Electrician) (9 detail records  Sum 2130
Contractor Name R Babu Rao (Centring) e

Payment Type On Ac, / '

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 2510

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (12 detail records  Sum 2510
,__C_'?ﬂlf‘flgl.‘,?l’,_f\f?{ﬁ??____.,,,,,_____.jf?ﬂ.?’,?é’{’_fﬁ@_”i_(Rh{’!?b?’”___WO,?’]F)_ e e

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 2430

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (10 detail  Sum 2430
_Contractor Name . V.Phanidhar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac, (31 detail records) Sum 5860 /

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanidhar (Electrician) (31 detail recor  Sum 3860

Grand Total 116970
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GMG-11 Hire Payment Report From: 05/03/2010 To: 11/03/2010
Equipment Owner Ch.Bikshapathi

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

09-Mar-10 Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 Per Trip ) 170

09-Mar-1¢  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 Per Trip 170
Sumniary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Ch.Bikshaﬁétﬂi.(Z detail reco Sum 2 340(

Equipment Owner G.Krishna

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount _
09-Mar-10  Miller - 1 1100 Per Day H160 /
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = G.Krishna(l detail reébrd) Sum - L i o oo

Equipment Owner K.Manoj Kumar

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
05-Mar-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
05-Mar-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 i 170 Per Trip 170
05-Mar-10 Tractor APO4A 9102 200 0.9 Per Piece 180
05-Mar-1¢  Teactor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Mar-10  Tractor APQ4A 9102 I 170G Per Trip [70
06-Mar-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 17¢ Per Trip 170
06-Mar-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Mar-1¢  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Mar-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 I [70 - Per Trip 170
06-Mar-10  Tractor APG4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
OG—Mar-_IO Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Mar-10  Tractor APDAA 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
06-Mar-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 [ 17¢ Per Trip 170
08-Mar-10  Tractor AP(G4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
08-Mar-10¢  Tractor APD4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Mar-10  Tractor APD4A 9102 I 170 Per Trip 170
08-Mar-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
08-Mar-10  Tractor APOAA 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
e dea by: ; Certifiod by Pge 1 of2
Project Maﬂager/Engg. Asst. Admin Manager
MODI VENTURES MODI VENTURES




EI

10-Mar-10  Tractor APQ4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
11-Mar-10  Tractor APG4A 9102 | 170 Per Trip 170
11-Mar-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
11-Mar-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
11-Mar-10  Tractor AP0O4A 9102 1 170 Per Trip 170
Semmary for 'Vehicle Qwner' = K.Manoj Kumar (23 detail re  Sum 222 3920
Grand Total 225 5360
o .

Certified by:

I

Project Manager/Zngg
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a
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GMG-H Building Material Payment Report From: 03/03/2010 To: 11/03/2010

Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-Mar-10 22:50 400 API3V 0944 18.37 7348
07-Mar-10 17:57 300 AP16TX 2160 18.37 5511
Summary for Material Type' = 20 mm Metal in oft 2 detail records) '
Sum 700 12859
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (2 detail records) / '
Sum 700 [2859
Supplier Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIJ B.L
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount /-
06-Mar-10 8:30 2142 AP29V 0137 624 0 ,

Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Sand Vii B.L (1 detail record)

Sum 2142 13366.08 ’
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Sri Laxmi Enterprises (1 detail record) -
Sum 21.42 13366.08 \ g Z%

Supplier Sri Sai Venkata B.M.Suppliers
Material Type Fine Sand VIJ B.L
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount .

10-Mar-10 12:35 38.07 AP29U 8383 572 21776.04/
Summary for Material Type' = Fine Sand VI B.L. (1 detai recod) T T e /
Sum 38.07 21776.04 \\x,
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sri Sai Venkata B.M.Suppliers (1 detail record) Q/\
Sum 38.07 21776.04
Grand Total 759.49

4800112

: ified by:
Certified by: Certified by
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19 March, 2010

Inward No \ Date

1398 \a@.gmn._o
1399 \8-22.-5
1400 \&-za.s
1401 5-Mar-10
Eow“ﬂm-zm?_c
1403 5-Mar-10
1404 “m-_sm?_o
1405 5-Mar-10
1406 ¢_05-Mar-10
1407° 5-Mar-10
1408 5-Mar-10
1409 \o -Mar-10

/rt

\

1410 \@m.zmﬂ.mo
E:\@m.?_m?_o
1412 \o\m-zm?_o
1413 7 A8-Mar-10
EK.\mw-imﬂ._o
1415+ A08-Mar-10
1416 \Ow-zmzo
1417 7 A08-Mar-10

E_m.\am._sm?_o
141% ..\ow-zm?_o
1420 8-Mar-i10
_AN_\om.Kmﬂ-_o
1422 \cm-gm?_o
Kuw\cw.zmvmo
14247 A08-Mar-10
1425 9-Mar-10
1426 1 -09-Mar-10
1427 {, 09-Mar-10
1428 \\,oo.ZmT_c
1429 © 09-Mar-10

Time
11:15
12:00
13:00
13:05
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:45
16:40
17:45
18:30
10:30
15:00
18:00
10:00
15:00
[8:30
21:30
21:50
22:00
22:30
22:45
23:00
23:10
23:30
23:40
23:55

3:05
0:15
0:30
0:45
0:55

Supplier

Sri 8.A,8.Industr
Sri S.A,S.Industr
Sri 8.A,S.Industr
KVR m:a:u:mom
Jai Bhavani Fan
Jai Bhavani Fan
Sri 5.A,S. Industr
KVR Enterprises
KVR Enterprises
Nilgiri Homes
Sai Datta Flyash
Sai Datta Flyash
Sai Datta Flyash
Sai Datta Flyash
Sai Datta Flyash
Sai Datta Flyash
Veerabhadra Sw
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix Indéia
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix india
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India

GMG -11 General Materials Inward Table Repo

Category

From: 035

Item Desc
Reliable Ready Mix
Reliabte Ready Mix
Reliable Ready Mix
Sotid Bricks

Empty Water Bottles
Floor Mat

Reliable Ready Mix
Solid Bricks

Solid Bricks

Cubes

Solid Bricks

Solid Bricks

Solid Bricks

Solid Bricks

Solid Bricks

Solid Bricks

Solid Bricks

RMC

RMC

RMC

RMC

RMC

RMC

RMC

RMC

RMC

RMC

RMC

RMC

RMC

RMC

RMC

/2010

Size
M20
M20
M20
16"X8"X4

M20
16"X8"X4
16"X8"X4

16"X8"X4
[6"X8"X4
16"X8"X4
16"X8"X4
16"X8"X6
16"X8"X4
16"X8"X6

-M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

To: 110272010

Quantity Units
6 Mtrs

6 £ub Mirs
m\mc yitrs
0

) h:\. trs
6 N\”\_\»ﬁ_‘m
6 Lub Mtrs
4 .@_‘& Mitrs

6 Lo Mirs

6 fCub Mtrs
6 £ Mitrs
G €Cub Mirs
5 .Gﬂw Mtrs
6 \Qc Mtrs
6 hﬂc Mtrs
6 [Cub Murs
6 ub Mirs

6 \\AN\S Mtrs
6 Alub Mtrs

Brand

DC No
6863
6864
6868

151

6870
152
153
1906

V. No
AP28T B8 Party
AP28T B8 Party
AP28T A2 Party
AP29V 85 Party
By Bike  Martin
By Bike Martin
AP28T B8 Party
AP29V 85 Party
AP20V 85 Party

AP20V 26 B.R.Chow

APOZAFT? Party
APO3AF7 Party
APO3A F7 Party
APO3AF7 Party
APO3AF7 Party
APO3AF7 Party
AP26 2012 Party
AP28U 153 Party
AP28U 65  Party
AP28U 15 Party
AP28U 15 Party
AP28U 16 Party
AP28U 15 Party
AP29U 35 Party
AP28U 65 Party
AP28U 15 Party
AP28U 13 Party
AP28U 65  Party
AP28U 15 Party
AP28U 15 Party
AP28U 16 Party
AP28U 15 Party

Del. By

Received b
Security -
Security -
Security
Security
mnocao.
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security’
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

HECHE
ioer

aﬁm WW &
Dmmm N-to-o-.-uub!y\..«w

it S

Rage | of 3

i
'
i




19 March, 2010

Inward No \\ Date Time

1430 09-Mar-10
1431 .\ocangmo
_aum\\oo-gm?_o
1433/ 09-Mar-10
143 \%-zﬁ._o
1435¢ XO-Z_»_.-S
1436 < (09-Mar-10
1437 .“wo.gm?_ 0
Euw\vo-_sm?_o
1439 # ~09-Mar-10
14407 , 09-Mar-10
14415 09-Mar-10
1442 \%.za-%
1443 ¢ 09-Mar-10
1444 xo.ZmTS
i445 O.Mar-10
1446 \oo-zmw-_o
1447 < ~09-Mar-10
1448 \ 9-Mar-10
_ﬁo\co.gmlo
E%\oo.zmlo
:u._\co-z&-_o
{452 /, 09-Mar-10
Emm\ 09-Mar-10
1454°  (09-Mar-10

1455 “oo-?_m?_c

_bmm\oo.zm?_o
1457 9-Mar-10
1438 \Mc-iﬂ-_o
14394 09-Mar-10
Emo\oo-ZE-_o

KS“%._S»?_ 0
1462,/ 09-Mar-10

N

1:15
1:35
1:50
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:25
3:40
4:00
4:10
4:30
5:30
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:15
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40
9:55
10:30
10:50
11:15
11:30
11:50
12:15
12:45
14:10
15:00

Supplier

Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix [ndia
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix [adia
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix [ndia
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix [ndia
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix India
Ready Mix india
Ready Mix India
Sai Datta Flyash
Ready Mix india
KVR Enterprises
Sri Flyash Brick
Sri Flyash Brick
Vecrabhadra Sw

Category

Item Desc
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
RMC
Solid Bricks
RMC
Solid Bricks
Sotid Bricks
Solid Bricks
Solid Bricks

Size
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20¢
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
16"X8"X4
M20
16"X8" X4
16"X8"X4
16"X8"X4
16"X8" X4

Quantity Upits

0\0\0\\;’\0\‘4
£ X
4 &

67Cab Mtrs
Msv Mtrs
6 “Cub Mirs
6 mc b Mtrs
o\% b Mtrs
& \mc Mtrs
mm Mtss

N
z

yb Mtrs
6 Cub Mtrs
6 \m& Mtrs
6 \Q& Mtrs
6 AL ub Mtrs
6 Aub Murs

6 .m b Mirs
400 Hos
6 %ﬁ

Brand

Del. By Received b

DCNo V. No

00150 AP28U 35 Party
00151 AP28U 65 Party
00152 AP28U 59 Party
00153 AP28U 15 Party
00154 AP28U 65 Party
00155 AP28U 15 Party
00156 AP28U 15 Party
00157 AP28U 16 Party
001358 AP28U 15 Party
00159 AP28U 35 Party
00160 AP28U 65 Party
00161 AP28U [5 Party
00162 AP28U 65 Party
00163 AP28U 15 Party
00164 AP23U 15 Panty
00165 AP28U 16  Party
00166 AP28U [5 Party
00167 AP28U 65 Party
00168 AP28U 15 Party
00170 AP28U 1S Party
00171 AP28U 15 Party
00172 AP28U 65 Party
00173 AP28U 15 Party
00174 AP28U 16 Party
00175 AP28U 15 Party
00176 AP28U 65 Party
00177 AP28U 15 Party
06 APO3 7602 Party
00178 AP28U 65 Party
154 AP28U} 85 Party
126 APO7Q 23 Party
125 APO7Q 23  Party
170 AP29 2012 Party

it RS B2 ot ok ek per

CHECKES

S . Pt N
Ea SENEY Sy LSt Rl B .
ARy A 5.;.,‘.« =\
IR, : -
J et g 1A

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

‘va.mm.w..o&




Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Unjts  Brand V. No  Del. By Receivedb
1463 \ow-ZmT_o [5:30 Sri Flyash Brick Solid Bricks 16"X8"X4 400 X&\ APO7Q 23 Party Security
1464 \ 9-Mar-10 16:10 Jai Sri Steel Gas 1 Xmm By Bike  Astam Security
_amu\”_-zmio 11:00 Yamshi Stationa Fine Grip Refil 24 bps By Hand  Kishore Security

e il
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GMG -1II Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 05/03/2010 To: 11/03/2010 \
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount Qm
144 06-Mar-10 8:30 Sri Laxmi Enterprises Fine Sand VI B.L 2142 AP29V (137 Party Security 13366.08 @\Iﬂ
145 06-Mar-10 22:50 Sai Vishal Enterprises 20 mm Metal in cft 400 AP13V 0944 Party Security 7348
146 07-Mar-10 17:57 Sai Vishal Enterprises 20 mm Metal in cft 300 AP16TX 2160 Party Security 5514
147 10-Mar-i0 12:35 Sri Sai Venkata B.M.Sup Fine Sand VII B.L 38.07 AP29U 8383 Party Security .21776.04 \
«N,\/m |
L
o
5o\ Audit
SR LZ N 1 —
19 March, 2010 ) T Page I of 1




GMG-II Building Material Rates Report

‘Supplier Name

Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type

Rate

20 mm Metal in cft

Supplier Name

Sri Laxmi Enterprises

Material Type

Rate

Fine Sand VIJ B.L

Supplier Name

Sri Sai Venkata B.M.Suppli

Materiai Type

Rate

Fine Sand VI B.L.

i Certified by:

&8

Jhasselr

Project Manager/Engg.
MODI VENTURES
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Certified by:
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Asst. Admin Manager
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GMG -II Cement Register Balance Report Date:

11/03/2010
Cement Grade OPC
Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OBC: (204 deial records)
Sum : -1t
Cement Grade PPC
Quantity in bags
gzr:lmary for ‘Cement Grade' = PP({ 6(385 detail records) C H E C KE D
Grand Total -171 \7‘ Audit
\ﬁ\ ..... Sigsrerernraserss
e+ et . UHECKED
Certifled by: Certitied by: CQUALITY/QUANTITY
(M8~ 5 G | O%
Manas ~ 12{e2] (0
Project Manager/Engg. Asst. Admin Manager
MODI VENTURES _° MOD! VENTURES MOD!I VENTURES
12 March, 2010

Page ] of 1



GMG -II Cement Register Report From:  05/03/2010 To: 11/03/2010

Cement Reg. No  Date Time [ssued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
(844 ?War-]() 730" Blastering PPC F AU Security
- (sﬁs SMar10 740" Briok Work PPC F /5 Security
(821'6 :émar-m yy Plasforing PPC F 5 Security
27 &Mar-lo 1005 Plastering PPC F A Security
g &Mar-l(} 3 Brick Work PPC F ks Security
A4 06-Mar-10 1357 Bfick Work PPC G A Security
(85/0 06 Mar-10 _/896' Plastering PPC F /3/ Security
Fi H6-Mar-10 935~ Plaffering PPC F 2 Security
}z{ @Mar-l 0 a0 Brick Work PPC G A Seourity
553 0Mar-10 730~ Flastering PPC F 10-Security
854 08"Mar-10 AT Bk Work PPC G 3-Security
5 0§Mar-10 8:00- Plastéring PPC F 5-Security
856 y/Mar-l(} y/ Plastering PPC F ;/Securi!y
}5( _g8:Mar-10 = Plistering PPC F > Security
‘8/58 Q%Mar-lo 7:30 ﬂastering PPC F }A'Securily
‘/859’ 09°Mar-10 90 %ing PPC F A Security
ye H9-MAr-10 }3@’ ~Bfick Work PPC F /5, Security
}éi ?4%1&10 19367 Refaining Wall OPC G ‘/49 Security
/862 ﬁ&ar-lﬁ IW/ Plesiering rl?y F 2 Security

/863 9-Mar-10 ll'ﬂlz Chajjas Work PC F A Security ‘
& D5Mar-10 1145~ RCC OPC G 40 Security
y 00Mar-10 11:45  Plastering Work&Wal PPC F -6/Security
}6' ‘0‘9-/1\4 r-10 lﬁ Rhastering PPC F 2-Security
(Slff xm{;r-lt} '}{ ~Flastering PPC F &F Seourity
&6 M Mar-10 745~ Brick Work PPC F 5 Secarity
,8@ /G-Manl 0 w/ Plgstering PPC F A~ Security
376 19Mart0 535 Plistering PPC F L Security
1 ?Mar—io /7,09— 'Blasﬁering PPC F J4 Security
;875 1-Mar-10 L5 Brick Work PPC F 7 Security
A7 M0 730 bk Work PPC G 5 Security
?74/ 11-Mar-19 7/46/ d"la/stering PPC F T Security
.,/3% ﬂ/{ar-lo }30 ¢ Plastering PPC F ~5 Security
876 Mar10 0 P(stcring PPC F 2 Security
#7 LpMar-10 1230 Cofimns OPC G 4-Security
A78 YAtar10 18057 Caeas Work PPC F 3 Security
&P HyMar-10 1500~ Briek Work PPC F Security

HECKED |
Auc:!itpa

12 March, 2010
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Sory 15 Kloclor Team,

GULMOHAR GARDENS LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 05.03.2010 TO 1.03.2010 (ONE WEEK)

Qlarter Nare of Contractor's FAN TUBE LIGHT TV EHGS MuSIC TOTAL RENY
No Occupant Name RENT | cHes CHEGS. SYS, & CHARGES
1 Electrical Reom 0
2 Dayanand Dayanand o5/
3 Security LM S S S S T S g s
4 Ramanaiah .__|Babu Rao | 40 ;| 15 | 4 _ .. 85 -
5 Vacant Vacant =~ - 0/
[3 Shamal Rao Babu Rao 65(
7 Vacant Vacant o ]
8 Vacant Vacant 0
9 Bayanand Dayanand
10 Generaf Store Company
1 Plumbing Reom Company
12 Quality Room |Company
13 Cement Room Company
14 Cement Room _ICompany - 1 - =
15 Vagant Vacant - - ..
16 Vacant Vacant - - 0
17 Trinath Babu Rao 40 15 . 0 w
i8 Krishna Babu Rao 40 15 0 0 . )
19 Sundar Rao Babu Rao 40 15 0 0
20 |RajaRao Babu Rao 40 15 10 0 0 BF
21 _ |Tirupathi Simhachalam.p 40 15 10 0 o '65
22 [Raju Singamma 40 15 10 0 6~ 1 785
23 Krishna Singamma 40 15 10 2] 1] 65
24 Bharath Patel — |Dayanand 40 5 | 10 1] 0 5
25 _[Prem Dayanang 4 | 15 | 1o 0 o 65
28 Secunty o SeCUTigE S W . S S .- - 0
27 Manohar Dayanand ~ — | 40 0 10 a 5
28 28 Manoj Kumar __|Dayanand
29 29 Prakash Chandra Dayanand
30 | 3¢ Rawp TP Simhachatam |
31| 31 Rupalal ~— Dayanand
32 | 32 [Sukhith Dayanand
]
1 1 Raj Kumar Kaiteshwar
2 2 Shukalu Kaileshwar
3 3 Sameer Kaileshwar
4 4 Raj Shekar Kalleshwar
.8 5 Shashi . Babu Rao
6 6 Chota Ram Katlestwar
7 7 Manrakhan Kaileshwar
8 8 Rajesh “1Kalleshwar
9 9 Security Security
10 10 Security Security
b 11 11 Stores Company
12 12 Pump Store Company
13 13 Vacant Vacant
A IR
I 1]Compan __ IStore Room
| _ 2] _  2|Domumu __.___ICH.Adisheshu 0 0
3 3Ranga Swamy  [GMamnem 15 10 25 25 ]
4 4|Vacant Vacanat -
5 S/Basaveppa ___|Basavappa
8] Givacant _ iVacanat
| 7 7|Vaccant _iVaccant
8 8|Venkat G.Mannem
9 8|Vaceant Vaceant
10 10]Vaccant Vaccant
| 11 11,Store |Knishna ]
12 12|Krishna JKrishna
13 13|Bal Ram Krishna
14 14|Narendhar —_{GMannem |
15 15 Koulaya G.Mannem
16 16 Vaccant Vaccant
17 17]Raju _|G,Mannem
18 18{Shiva G.Mannem
19 18|Krishna G.Mannem
20 20|Shankar G.Mannem 115 / 7 "
Touu _“3 e 850.00 7] \\\ =
Certified b Certified by: CHECKESD 3@«
ifie : ~ .
e y = QUALITY/QUANTITY M
a\ 5 Gt | ov \/
" 3 A
i tuLmpsstcAdrmirrManas '}{ [
Project Manager/Enggq. § ODLVENTIIE | 1 0% b
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GMG-II Hire Charges Report

Reg No Date
42 5-Mar-10
133 5-Mar-10
-Mar-10

44
m\”au .\oWZm_.. 10

6 06:Mar-10
L\xm P

4 06-Mar-10
.Sﬁw 6-Mar-10
1149 %%imq-a
1150 0p<Mar-10
\M_ : \OM.EE.S
LE52 p\&.im?_o

53 \oaﬁ._o

4 06-Mar-10
o c\m.‘,{m?_o
\o%\mmm_.-wo
Bm.\_sm?_o
11 ar-10
1159 M\7\_%..5
\\\. &m_‘._o
»\oﬁZm?_o
116 \%%;75
163 1G-Mar-10
ﬁh *.“m?_o
\X.\Em?_o
%mq._o

_..Ys:-_o

Oo..azon by:

12 Marc

m——————

MODI VENTURES

Project Manager/Engg.

From: 05/03/2010 To:
Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No
Manoj Kumar Tractor APQ4A 9102
\\\ Manoj Kumar Tractor APQ4A 9102
m:o_ Kumar Tractor AP04A 9102
v..gwao._ Kumar Tractor AP04A 9102
\ﬂzm_é Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102
\xxzmso._ Kumar  Tractor AP04A 9102
\w;\_m:o._ Kumar  Tracter APO4A 9102
\& danoj Kumar Tractor APO4A 9102
gmwe Kumar Tractor EVEM
\_\ Manoj Kumar Tractor APO4A G102
«émzo._ Kumar Tractor AP04A 9102
\x,\wsmno.u Kumar  Tractor AP04A 9102
\ Manoj Kumar  Tractor APG4A 9102
m:o_ Kumar Tractor APQ4A 9102
V\im:o._ Kumar Tractor APD4A G102
._Smn& Kurmar Tractor APQ4A 9102
mse Kumar Tractor APD4A 9102
\s\ noj Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102
Mil
:mnmﬂr_ \nnn_‘“ﬂ\ PWDO 2847
%s%mﬂ? Trpetst AAQ2847
K.Manoj Kumar Tractor APQ4A 9102
\ anoj Kumar Tractor AP04A 9102
beHingj Kumar Totor | APO4A 9102
\w\%:é Kumar  Tractor }1@/ Q102
Em:o_ Kumar Tractor APO4A §102
m:v lified w<

! Asst. Admin Manager

MODI <m2._-C3mm

11/03/2010

Start
10:10
—

B\E\

1539

Stop  Work Desc
1016 \M\::,:.:m of Debris 82/1
14:63"  Shiffing of Debris 82/1

15:4L~" Shifting of Debns 82/1

16,28 _m_ma\w_:.m.:m of Solid bricks 4"

1955
11:49
Jo
M.W\_\N\
1340

1651

1716
17:48

1109 Shifting & Debris

11 ...m‘m\\ Shifting of Debris
_g\ Shifting of Debris
13,48 Shiftipg of Debris
152t Shiftiee of Debris

1703 Shifting of Send

&%m mr\m of Sand

18:67 Shifiing of Sand
1828 Shifting of Table Bricks
15:1 Shifting of 20mm Metal
_.& Shifimg of 20mm Metat
46719 Shifting of Steel

16:57 Shiftiig of 20mm Metal
631 i g
17: um m:_mwﬁ.uoaa Metal

17 E Cong

I _N\\ Shifting

5..\\ Shifting of Cement
957" Shifting oSteel
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